

226024 - Silk Aseptic Soy 18 count / 8 ounce Very Vanilla

Bring the creamy goodness of Soymilk to your pantry with Silk Shelf-Stable Very Vanilla Soymilk. Made with whole-harvested soybeans and rich vanilla flavor, this Soymilk offers great taste anywhere you typically enjoy dairy milk--over your cereal, in your coffee, or simply by itself. It makes a perfect non-dairy alternative to milk, and is totally free of dairy, lactose, carrag...



MARKETING

ADD SOYMILK TO YOUR PANTRY: Rich, creamy vanilla Soymilk offers tempting flavor whether added to coffee or enjoyed on its own. **SHELF-STABLE:** Comes in special packaging for convenient, non-refrigerated storage. **DELICIOUSLY WHOLESOME:** Dairy-, lactose-, and casein-free; absolutely no carrageenan, gluten, or egg

Nutrition Facts

1 Servings per container
Serving Size 1 Soymilk Box (236mL)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 150

		% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5 g		6%
Saturated Fat 0.5 g		3%
Trans Fat 0 g		
Cholesterol 0 mg		0%
Sodium 80 mg		3%
Total Carbohydrates 18 g		7%
Dietary Fiber 2 g		7%
Total Sugars 15 g		
Includes 14 g Added Sugars		28%

Protein 8 g	
Vitamin D 3 mcg	15%
Calcium 470 mg	35%
Iron 1.3 mg	8%
Potassium 370 mg	8%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
136466	226024	00025293001435	12

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Silk	Danone US LLC	Milk (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11.078 LBR	9.771 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.313 INH	6.563 INH	5.438 INH	0.25 FTQ	21x7	130 Days	34 FAH / 40 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Eggs - NI
- Soy - C
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Pour

INGREDIENTS

SOYMILK (FILTERED WATER, SOYBEANS), CANE SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: VITAMIN AND MINERAL BLEND (CALCIUM CARBONATE, SODIUM ASCORBATE [VITAMIN C], VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D2, RIBOFLAVIN [B2], VITAMIN B12), SEA SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, GELLAN GUM

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Shelf Stable, Refrigerate after open

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Keep refrigerate

MORE INFORMATION

226024 - Silk Aseptic Soy 18 count / 8 ounce Very Vanilla

Bring the creamy goodness of Soymilk to your pantry with Silk Shelf-Stable Very Vanilla Soymilk. Made with whole-harvested soybeans and rich vanilla flavor, this Soymilk offers great taste anywhere you typically enjoy dairy milk--over your cereal, in your coffee, or simply by itself. It makes a perfect non-dairy alternative to milk, and is totally free of dairy, lactose, carrag...

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	150
Protein	8 g
Total Carbohydrates	18 g
Sugars	15 g
Dietary Fiber	2 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	150
Vitamin A (RE)	150
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	55 mg
Monosodium	

Total Fat	4.5 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0.5 g
Added Sugars	14 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	0 g
Monounsaturated Fat	0 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	3 mcg
Vitamin E	0 mg
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	0 mg
Sulphites	

Sodium	80 mg
Calcium	470 mg
Iron	1.3 mg
Potassium	370 mg
Zinc	0 mg
Phosphorus	230 mg
Thiamin	0 mg
Niacin	0 mg
Riboflavin	0.44 mg
Vitamin B-12	3 mcg
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



GLUTEN	FREE_FROM
--------	-----------

FREE_FROM_GLUTEN	YES
------------------	-----

MORE IMAGES

